AFE series
Regenerative Energy Unit
 User Manual
 2
Foreword
Thank you for choosing the NIETZ AFE Regenerative energy unit series!
NIETZ Regenerative energy unit (hereinafter referred to as AFE) can be paired with a frequency
converter drive controller to complete the three-phase controllable rectification and regenerative

Measurement of feedback
power
For example, it can be set to record and check
the amount of energy returned within a certain
hour, with an accuracy within ±10%.
Input/Output
Digital input Route 1 (X1-COM)
Digital output 1-channel relay (RA-RC)
AFE User Manual
 6
1-2. Nameplate Description
1-3. AFE series models
AFE selection is based solely on motor power, and is unrelated to motor current or inverter power.
Details are as follows:
AFE model Compatible motor/kW
AFE-5R5G-4 5.5
AFE-7R5G-4 7.5
AFE-11G-4 11
AFE-15G-4 15
AFE-18.5-4 18.5
AFE-22G-4 22
AFE-30G-4 30
AFE-37G-4 37
AFE-45G-4 45
1-4. External shape and installation dimensions
AFE-5.5~11G (5.5KW~11KW)
AFE User Manual
 7
AFE-15~22G (15KW~22KW)
AFE-30~45G (30KW~45KW)
AFE User Manual
 8
AFE User Manual
 9